Red Lake Falls School District Music Department Schedule
2018-2019 School Year 

J.A. HUGHES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Tue., Nov. 13	Elementary Band & Choir Concert @ 7:00 PM (Grades 4th-6th)
Thur., Dec.6		2nd – 6th Grade Winter Program @ 7:00 PM
Fri., Dec. 7		Kindergarten & 1st Grade Winter Program @ 2:00 PM
Tue., Mar. 5		Elementary &Jr. High Band/Choir Fundraiser Concert @ 7:00 
Mon., Apr. 15	5th – 12th Band Concert @ 7:00
Thur., May 2  	2nd – 6th Grade Program @ 7:00PM
Fri., May 3 		Kindergarten & 1st Grade Program @ 2:00 PM
Fri., May 10		Elementary Band & Choir Day Trip (Grades 4th – 6th) to TRF

LAFAYETTE HIGH SCHOOL
Concerts
Mon., Dec. 10  	7th – 12th Band & Choir Winter Concert @ 7:00 PM
Tue., Mar. 5		Elementary & Jr. High Band/Choir Fundraiser Concert @ 7:00 
Mon., Apr.15  	5th – 12th Band Concert @ 7:00 PM
Wed., May 15		7th – 12th Choir Spring Concert @ 7:00 PM

MSHSL Contests  (9th -12th Only)
Wed., Nov. 7  	Vocal Solo Contest @ Crookston (ALL DAY)
Wed., Feb. 13  	Large Group Band/Choir Contest @ Crookston (ALL DAY) 
Wed., Mar. 13	Vocal Ensemble Contest @ EGF (ALL DAY)
Wed., Apr. 17	Instrumental Solo/Ensemble Contest @ EGF (ALL DAY)

Other
[bookmark: _GoBack]October 5 – 26 	Wreath Sale Fundraiser (Delivery Nov. 19)
Thurs., Nov. 8	Veteran’s Day Performance (During School Hours) 
TBD  			High School Choir Performs @ Digikey
March 26-31	Sr. High Band & Choir Tour to Colorado
Wed., May 8  	Jr. High Band & Choir Day Trip @ Crookston (ALL DAY)
Fri., May 24  	Graduation  (7th – 11th grade Band students) at 6:30pm
Mon., May 27  	Memorial Day Service (7th – 12th Band) at 11:00am

	

** Some Honor Band/Choir will be available for select students (pending approval) throughout the school year. 

